WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2024

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

HERITAGE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

ARBORETUM

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

EC-4 TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

RESIDENTS

0
0
79
96
110
106
105
496

RESIDENTS

0
13
80

101
102
100
93
489

RESIDENTS

0
0
76
75
82
86
98
417

RESIDENTS

221
13
235
272

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

—
OO W, 00

w
()]

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

NDDONOO

—_
(o]

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

28
0
23
21

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

N b OO,

Bldg Repts
0

92
99
119
112
109
531

13

88
113
105
112
106
537

78
81
86
90
100
435

249

13
265
293



SECOND GRADE 294 16 2
THIRD GRADE 292 22 1
FOURTH GRADE 296 19 2
ELEMENTARY TOTALS 1623 129 16
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
INTERMEDIATE RESIDENTS IN ouT
FIFTH GRADE 306 22 4
SIXTH GRADE 312 20 3
BUILDING TOTAL 618 42 7
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
SEVENTH GRADE 292 18 3
EIGHTH GRADE 333 21 3
BUILDING TOTAL 625 39 6
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
HIGH SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
NINTH GRADE 313 21 6
TENTH GRADE 348 18 12
ELEVENTH GRADE 291 12 10
TWELFTH GRADE 320 12 7
BUILDING TOTAL 1272 63 35
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
PK-12 TOTALS RESIDENTS IN ouT
4138 273 64
TOTAL DPI COUNT 4202
REVENUE CAP TOTALS
STUDENTS FACTOR FTE
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN 226 0.6 136
EC 13 0.5 7
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 239 1 239
1ST-12TH 3724 1 3724
TOTAL 4202

|TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE

4106

310
314
315
1752

328
332
660

310
354
664

334
366
303
332
1335

4411



