## WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2024

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

		OPEN ENROLLMENT		
PRAIRIE	RESIDENTS	IN		Bldg Repts
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0		0
EC/S&L	0	0		
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	79	13		92
FIRST GRADE	96	3		99
SECOND GRADE	110	9		119
THIRD GRADE	106	6		112
FOURTH GRADE	105	4		109
BUILDING TOTAL	496	35		531
		OPEN		
		ENROLLMENT		
HERITAGE	RESIDENTS	IN		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0		0
EC/S&L	13	0		13
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	80	8		88
FIRST GRADE	101	12		113
SECOND GRADE	102	3		105
THIRD GRADE	100	12		112
FOURTH GRADE	93	13		106
BUILDING TOTAL	489	48		537
		OPEN		
		ENROLLMENT		
ARBORETUM	RESIDENTS	IN		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0		0
EC/S&L	0	0		
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	76	2		78
FIRST GRADE	75	6		81
SECOND GRADE	82	4		86
THIRD GRADE	86	4		90
FOURTH GRADE	98	2		100
BUILDING TOTAL	417	18		435
		ODEN	0051	
		OPEN	OPEN	
EC 4 TOTAL S	DECIDENTO	ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT	
EC-4 TOTALS	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	221	28	5	249
EC/S&L	13	0	0	13
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	235	23	4	265
FIRST GRADE	272	21	2	293

SECOND GRADE	294	16	2	310
THIRD GRADE	292	22	1	314
FOURTH GRADE	296	19	2	315
ELEMENTARY TOTALS	1623	129	16	1752
		OPEN	OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT	
INTERMEDIATE	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT	
FIFTH GRADE	306	22	4	328
SIXTH GRADE	312	20	3	332
BUILDING TOTAL	618	42	7	660
		OPEN	OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT	
MIDDLE SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT	
SEVENTH GRADE	292	18	3	310
EIGHTH GRADE	333	21	3	354
BUILDING TOTAL	625	39	6	664
		OPEN	OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT	
HIGH SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT	
NINTH GRADE	313	21	6	334
TENTH GRADE	348	18	12	366
ELEVENTH GRADE	291	12	10	303
TWELFTH GRADE	320	12	7	332
BUILDING TOTAL	1272	63	35	1335
		OPEN	OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT	
PK-12 TOTALS	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT	
	4138	273	64	4411
TOTAL BRI COUNT				
TOTAL DPI COUNT 4202				
REVENUE CAP TOTALS				
	STUDENTS	FACTOR	FTE	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	226	0.6	136	
EC	13	0.5	7	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	239	1	239	
1ST-12TH	3724	1	3724	
TOTAL	4202			
TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE			4106	
TOTAL NEVEROL DAFT IL			7100	